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krog. ventil standar.oblika, modra jekl. rodica, IT/IT, G
3

Kategorija: Ball valve with blue steel lever, [T/IT
Sifra: 103186RIE

Kratek opis Tehnicne Specifikacije
Min. delovna 15
Ball valve standard design, blue steel lever, IT/IT, nickel- temperatura [°C]
plated brass, Operating temp. -15 °C to 90 °C, G 3, PN max. Krogelno tesnilo PTFE
40 bar Krogla Chrome-plated brass
Applications: Compressed air, water, non-toxic and non- Material Nickel-plated brass

corrosive gases, heating systems, agriculture.

Material navojev

Navoj
Rocica

Standardni navoj

Stebelno tesnilo

E [mm]

F [mm]

PN [bar]

DN

Max. delovna
temperatura [°C]
B [mm]

L [mm]

A [mm]

Brass with a bare metal
surface

G3

Steel, with plastic coating
G thread acc. to DIN EN ISO
228-1

2 O-rings HNBR/EPDM
peroxide crosslinked,
sealing ring PTFE

18.5

18.5

40

80

90

108.0
156.0
248.0
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